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Firm Name Contact Person Email License Phone Contractor Type Ownership Dir Reg Status

ACF Construction, Inc. Skie Cano bids@acfconstruction.com 511900 916-928-3301 General Contractor Other B C-15 1000030088 Fully Approved

Acme Construction Co, Inc Nella Mastagni nella@acmeconstruction.com 167130 209-523-2674 General Contractor Other B 1000003512 Fully Approved

AJ Fistes Corporation Anastasios Fistes ajfistes@gmail.com 729357 562-424-2230 General Contractor Other A B C-33 1000004394 Fully Approved

American Technologies, Inc. Tim Nunn prequalifications@ATIrestoration.com 571784 714-283-9990 General Contractor Other B C-6 C-15 C-21 C-39 C-47 C-61 C-61 D-64 ASB HAZ 1000003693 Fully Approved

Angeles Contractor, Inc. young kang ywkang@angelescontractor.com 858483 626-923-3800 General Contractor Minority Owned A B C-9 C-10 C-15 C-33 C-39 C-54 1000002456 Fully Approved

Ardent General, Inc. Justin Barton estimating@ardentgeneral.com 968340 559-492-3969 General Contractor DVBE A B 1000004856

Conditionally 

Approved

Barham Inc. dba BZ Construction Miguel Zamora mzamora@bzconst.com 481523 209-531-1252 General Contractor Minority Owned A B C-2 C-8 C-12 C-34 100000190 Fully Approved

Bayview Environmental Services, Inc. Marvin J. Henderson khenderson@bvdmi.com 684341 510-562-6181 General Contractor Other B C-21 C-22 ASB HAZ 1000002423 Fully Approved

BHM Construction, Inc. Jessica Simpson bids@bhmconstruction.com 900404 707-643-4580 General Contractor Other A B 1000000064 Fully Approved

Bill Nelson GEC, Inc. Desiree Gutierrez Estimating@bngec.us 692068 559-439-1756 General Contractor SBA A 1000003438 Fully Approved

Bobo Construction, Inc. Chris Bobo cbobo@boboconstructioninc.com 183537 916-383-7777 General Contractor Other A B C-9 C-20 C-33 C-43 D-28 1000000906 Fully Approved

Bowen Engineering and Environmental Erik Bowen bowendemo@yahoo.com 656741 559-233-7464 General Contractor SBA A B C-10 C-21 C-22 C-50 ASB HAZ 1000003520 Fully Approved

Broward Builders, Inc. Randy Cantrell lyndsay@browardbuilders.com 602146 530-666-5635 General Contractor Other A B C-8 C-9 1000000001 Fully Approved

C.T. Brayton & Sons, Inc. Pam Galbreath pgalbreath@ctbrayton.com 257952 209-838-7388 General Contractor Other A B 1000001835 Fully Approved

CAM Painting, Inc. Priamos Yennaris campainting@sbcglobal.net 710805 818-716-7410 General Contractor SBA B C-33 HAZ 1000000989 Fully Approved

Central Valley Asphalt Chelsea Aleston chelseacva@ocsnet.net 777434 559-562-7802 General Contractor

Women owned & 

Operated Other A 1000001173 Fully Approved

Clark/Sullivan Construction Sheila Hlubucek clare@clarksullivan.com 796486 916-338-7707 General Contractor Other 1000001270 Fully Approved

Danny Ryan Precision Contracting, Inc. dba 

Precision Contracting, Inc. Danny Ryan dcarrillo@precision-ca.com 701357 949-642-6664 General Contractor Other B C-21 C-22 C-61 C-61 D-06 ASB HAZ 1000018129 Fully Approved

F&H Construction Jeanette Ferrell jferrell@f-hconst.com 293306 209-931-3738 General Contractor Other A B 1000002431 Fully Approved

Fast-Track Construction Corporation Ric Narvaez ric@ftcgc.com 674880 310-215-3099 General Contractor

Women owned & 

Operated Other B C-61 C-61 D-06 1000004059 Fully Approved

Golden Bay Fence Nick ar@goldenbayfence.com 664905 209-944-9754 General Contractor Minority Owned A B C-13 C-23 1000000720 Fully Approved

Haggerty Dominique Fryer Kristen@haggertyconstruction.net 944274 209-475-9898 General Contractor SBA B 1000006169 Fully Approved

Harris Builders Inc. Craig Harris patti@harrisbuildersinc.com 698841 209-664-9486 General Contractor Other A B 1000000248 Fully Approved

Hometown Construction, Inc. Jack Johnstone bid4jobs@yahoo.com 704382 916-991-2584 General Contractor SBA B C-20 C-36 1000005558 Fully Approved

Intech Mechanical LLC Lorretta Laslo mallgood@intech-mech.com 998149 916-797-4900 General Contractor Minority Owned C-4 C-20 C-36 C-43 1000010572 Fully Approved

Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc. Ami Khara ami@idrdemo.com 1003504 714-340-3333 General Contractor Minority Owned A B C-21 C-22 ASB 1000023608 Fully Approved

J L Bray and Son Inc. Denae Lawrence denae@brayconstruction.com 289418 209-545-2856 General Contractor Other B 1000000406 Fully Approved

JRH Construction, Inc. John Hundley bidding@jrhconst.com 784858 714-247-1510 General Contractor SBA A B C-17 1000003263 Fully Approved

J-Walt Construction, Inc. Joseph Walter robin@jwaltconstruction.com 981420 530-406-2278 General Contractor Other B 1000032729 Fully Approved

KYA Services LLC Sierra Read trinity.lott@thekyagroup.com 984827 714-881-2603 General Contractor Other B C-15 1000003379 Fully Approved

Landmark Modernization Contractors dba 

Landmark Construction Joe Bittaker ekelton@landmarkconst.net 807981 916-663-1953 General Contractor Other A B 1000004896 Fully Approved

Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. Irma Harris bids@lathropconstruction.com 415981 707-746-8000 General Contractor Other A B 1000000043 Fully Approved

Marina Landscape, Inc. John Gutierrez estimator@marinaco.com 492862 714-939-6600 General Contractor Other A B C-27 C-36 D-49 D-59 1000000079 Fully Approved

Martin General Engineering, Inc. Adrian Martin bmartin@martingeneral.net 844279 916-355-8101 General Contractor SBA A C-13 1000001824 Fully Approved

McGuire and Hester Mabel Cater estimating@mcguireandhester.com 95879 510-632-7676 General Contractor Other A B C-21 C-27 C-31 HAZ 1000000033 Fully Approved

Midstate Construction Monica Nelson mickalem@midstateconstruction.com 89455 707-762-3200 General Contractor Other B 1000000595 Fully Approved

NKS Mechanical Contracting, Inc. Namir Shmara veronica@nksmechanical.com 865725 714-281-5123 General Contractor Other B C-20 1000003330 Fully Approved

Oakview Constructors, Inc Tammy Bernardo tammy@oakviewci.com 462847 909-795-0990 General Contractor Other B C-8 1000024003 Fully Approved

Ohno Construction Company Sid Fontenot ohnocc@comcast.net 833470 619-278-8824 General Contractor Minority Owned A B C-12 C-27 D-12 1000000584 Fully Approved

Pacific Contractors Group, Inc. Setmir Qose pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com 927973 818-993-5899 General Contractor SBA B C-33 1000002862 Fully Approved

Painting & Decor, Inc. Nyle painting.decor@cox.net 276640 949-888-2565 General Contractor SBA B C-33 1000002852 Fully Approved

Progressive Surface Solutions LLC Craig Maurer craig.maurer@progressivesurfacesolutions.com 929883 714-586-5543 General Contractor SBA C-15 D-12 1000042517 Fully Approved

R.W. Smith & Co. Scott Roczey lfontaine@rwsmithco.com 457555 714-540-6633 General Contractor Other C-38 C-43 C-61 C-61 D-21 D-34 1000005082 Fully Approved

Robert E. Boyer Construction, Inc. Lisa Chamberlain rebconst@gmail.com 509381 209-586-5010 General Contractor Other A B 1000000712 Fully Approved

Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. Robert J. Kjome, Exec VP bd@roebbelen.com 734124 916-939-4000 General Contractor DVBE A B C-8 C-13 1000001469 Fully Approved

S&H Construction, Inc Harmeet Anand shconstructioninc@sbcglobal.net 786358 510-579-7382 General Contractor Other B C-9 C-10 C-20 1000000362 Fully Approved

Saboo Inc. Toheed Asghar tasghar@sbcglobal.net 896479 626-260-2849 General Contractor Other A B C-10 1000020822 Fully Approved

SB James Construction Silas Nigam chrissparks@sbjames.com 993926 916-240-9529 General Contractor Other B 1000057607 Fully Approved

Schreder & Brandt MFG, Inc. Alyssa Beltramo alyssa@schrederandbrandt.com 748129 530-899-1104 General Contractor Other A B HAZ 1000054582 Fully Approved

Scorpio Enterprises dba AireMasters Air 

Conditioning Charles Thompson shaney@airemasters-ac.com 315631 562-946-9464 General Contractor Other B C-20 1000001582 Fully Approved

Silver Creek Industries, Inc. Suzanne Willis swillis@silver-creek.net 855259 951-943-5393 General Contractor Other B C-10 C-20 C-27 C-36 1000002864 Fully Approved

Sposeto Engineering Inc John P Sposeto jasminef@sposetoengineering.com 310292 925-443-4200 General Contractor Other A C-8 1000005234 Fully Approved

SW Allen Construction Inc Savannah Souza ssouza@swaci.com 646849 916-344-2098 General Contractor Other A B C-39 ASB 100001030 Fully Approved

The Boldt Company Daniela Jimenez WesternMarketing@boldt.com 624683 916-583-5600 General Contractor Other A B 1000003178 Fully Approved

TriMark Raygal LLC dba TriMark Lana Fontaine lana.fontaine@trimarkusa.com 1014395 949-474-1000 General Contractor Other B 1000005656 Fully Approved

USS Cal Builders Inc. Eric Othman bidding@usscalbuilders.com 654454 714-828-4882 General Contractor Other A B C-10 C-31 C-36 1000003215 Fully Approved

Zovich & Sons Inc Tammy Enos tammye@zovichconstruction.com 287113 925-775-4227 General Contractor Other A B C-8 1000003861 Fully Approved

Alessandro Electric Inc Clint Alessandro estimating@alessandroelectric.com 867775 916-283-6966 Electrical contractor SBA C-7 C-10 1000003067 Fully Approved

Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc. Jennifer Davalos arlene@bockmonwoody.com 588308 209-464-4878 Electrical contractor Other C-10 1000002789 Fully Approved

Capitol Valley Electric Brandon Bucher brandonb@capitolvalleyelectric.com 856508 916-686-3244 Electrical contractor Other C-10 1000001689 Fully Approved

CN O'Neill Electric, Inc. CN ONeill Electric doneill@cnoneill.com 1023311 209-941-3949 Electrical contractor SBA C-10 1000047592 Fully Approved

Collins Electrical Company, Inc. Dave Plaster atorres@collinselectric.com 115427 209-466-3691 Electrical contractor Other A B C-10 C-31 1000000184 Fully Approved

Con J. Franke Electric, Inc. Barry Frain barry@cjfranke.com 288366 209-462-0717 Electrical contractor Other C-10 1000000355 Fully Approved

Darrale Patrias Electrical Contr. Inc. Darrale Patrias michele@patriaselectric.com 348403 209-632-6196 Electrical contractor SBA C-10 1000001172 Fully Approved

Digital Networks Group, Inc. Mike Stammire biddesk@digitalnetworksgroup.com 822511 949-428-6333 Electrical contractor Other C-7 C-10 1000001928 Fully Approved

Diversified Power Corporation Alexandria Lakeman alexdpc@sbcglobal.net 766894 707-678-6328 Electrical contractor SBA C-10 1000001916 Fully Approved

EKC Enterprises, Inc Chris Shafer cshafer@ekccorp.com 916095 559-438-0330 Electrical contractor SBA C-7 C-10 1000000219 Fully Approved

Extenda Networks Inc Pratik Kapadia info@teamextenda.com 1004723 818-257-7109 Electrical contractor SBA A B C-7 C-10 1000025916 Fully Approved

K S Telecom Inc. Ian Vander Linden acct@kstelecominc.com 790922 916-652-4735 Electrical contractor SBA C-7 1000000120

Conditionally 

Approved

Lloyd F. McKinney Associates, Inc Debbie Smith debbie.smith@mckinneyassoc.com 248851 510-783-8043 Electrical contractor

Women owned & 

Operated Other C-7 C-10 1000007927 Fully Approved

Mann Electric, Inc Mikko Dunn jenni@mannelectric.net 291533 209-669-6802 Electrical contractor Other C-10 1000002556 Fully Approved

Modesto Executive Electric Inc. TORI STALL tori@modexelec.com 669018 209-238-9898 Electrical contractor

Women owned & 

Operated Other C-10 1000001938 Fully Approved

National Electric, Inc Alex A. Mehdiyoun maria@nationalelectricpro.com 605180 510-475-9400 Electrical contractor Other C-10 1000000541 Fully Approved

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. Amy Carlton amyc@rbigroup.net 458315 707-437-2300 Electrical contractor Other C-7 C-10 1000000158 Fully Approved

Pathway Communications LTD Becky Thurmon beckyt@pcomus.com 868539 619-847-0169 Electrical contractor Other C-7 1000001958 Fully Approved

PMK Professional Inc. Maziyar Farhadi maziyar@pmkpro.com 959668 949-679-9800 Electrical contractor SBA C-7 C-10 1000004512 Fully Approved

Quiel Signs Sheri Stahlheber sales@quielsigns.com 217345 909-885-4476 Electrical contractor Other C-10 C-45 1000003096 Fully Approved

Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. Patrick Burke pat@vdbelectric.com 627898 916-773-1500 Electrical contractor SBA C-10 1000000279 Fully Approved

Wilhite Electric Inc. Troy  Wilhite tiffany@wilhiteinc.com 820528 925-443-7400 Electrical contractor SBA C-10 1000004549 Fully Approved

Wilkinson electric inc. desiree wilkinson wilkinson.electric@yahoo.com 900558 209-678-2161 Electrical contractor SBA C-10 1000000360 Fully Approved

Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Roxanne Pena snunn@ableac.net 466861 619-409-9100 Mechanical contractor Minority Owned B C-20 C-43 1000004337 Fully Approved

ACCO Engineered Systems Ron Falasca cadler@accoes.com 120696 818-244-6571 Mechanical contractor Other A B C-4 C-10 C-16 C-20 C-36 C-38 1000000546 Fully Approved

ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Amanda Sanchez dobrien@achmechanical.com 780560 909-307-2850 Mechanical contractor Minority Owned C-20 1000003396 Fully Approved

MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

LICENSE CLASSIFICATION

Tracy Unified School District's AB2031 Prequalified Contractors (Sorted by Contractor Type)

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS



UPDATED: 02/07/20

Firm Name Contact Person Email License Phone Contractor Type Ownership Dir Reg StatusLICENSE CLASSIFICATION

Tracy Unified School District's AB2031 Prequalified Contractors (Sorted by Contractor Type)

AMS Heating,Inc. Melissa Sanders missi@amsheatinginc.com 767349 209-466-6692 Mechanical contractor Other C-4 C-20 C-36 C-43 1000002189 Fully Approved

Associate Mechanical Contractors Portia Reinholz portiar@amechinc.com 741000 760-294-3517 Mechanical contractor Minority Owned C-20 1000000434 Fully Approved

Axis Mechanical Inc. Melanie Herrera melanieh@axismechanicalinc.com 974024 408-573-7400 Mechanical contractor Minority Owned C-20 1000021498 Fully Approved

Champion Industrial Contractors, Inc. Cecilia Davalos cdavalos@championindustrial.com 174777 209-524-6601 Mechanical contractor Minority Owned B C-2 C-4 C-10 C-16 C-20 C-23 C-36 C-38 C-42 C-43 C-51 C-60 HAZ 1000000287 Fully Approved

Comfort Air, Inc. Dustin Saccone areed@comfortairinc.com 85895 209-466-4601 Mechanical contractor Other B C-4 C-16 C-20 C-36 C-38 C-43 1000008331 Fully Approved

Covello’s Pacific Air Care Perry Covello perry@pachvac.com 929914 714-469-1757 Mechanical contractor SBA C-20 100007244 Fully Approved

DDK Mechanical, Inc. Brooke Robison office1ddk@sbcglobal.net 855723 916-383-5190 Mechanical contractor SBA B C-36 C-43 1000002411 Fully Approved

K&J Air Conditioning, Inc. Jerry Antolin knjantolin@yahoo.com 898707 562-773-3918 Mechanical contractor Other B C-20 1000008202 Fully Approved

Marina Mechanical Carl Koos ckoos@marinam.com 416198 510-614-3500 Mechanical contractor Other C-2 C-4 C-10 C-20 C-36 C-38 C-43 1000000582 Fully Approved

Matrix HG, Inc. Cyndie Puckett cpuckett@matrixhginc.com 812232 707-586-9200 Mechanical contractor Other B C-4 C-10 C-20 C-36 C-38 C-43 1000003058 Fully Approved

Modern Air Mechanical Mark Cauwels est@modernair.biz 569680 209-722-0076 Mechanical contractor Other C-20 C-38 C-43 1000002692 Fully Approved

Nicro, Inc. Bryan Holzman bholzman@nicro.net 582673 209-848-8826 Mechanical contractor Other B C-20 C-36 C-43 1000008626 Fully Approved

Otavilla Mechanical Contractors Inc MIKE mike@otavillamechanical.com 968640 831-609-3000 Mechanical contractor SBA C-20 1000035337 Fully Approved

Prime Mechanical Service Inc Heidi Roddy heidi@primemechanical.us 819114 877-635-4328 Mechanical contractor Other C-4 C-20 C-38 1000014804 Fully Approved

RAN Enterprises, Inc. Thierry Abinader thierry@ranent.com 818754 714-842-8688 Mechanical contractor Other B C-20 1000007881 Fully Approved

Regency Mechanical, Inc. Daniel J Pitcher regencymech@sbcglobal.net 787255 916-338-1339 Mechanical contractor Other C-43 1000001826 Fully Approved

Russell Sigler Inc. Jeffrey Myers jmyers@siglers.com 960159 714-421-2455 Mechanical contractor Other C-20 1000005440 Fully Approved

Simco Mechanical, Inc. Alexander Harbachian alex@simcomechanical.com 974288 818-957-4994 Mechanical contractor SBA C-20 1000005424 Fully Approved

California Environmental Systems, Inc. Jeanette Pierce jpierce@calenvirosystems.com 964556 530-820-3693 Plumbing Contractor

Women owned & 

Operated Other A C-20 C-36 1000013004 Fully Approved

Combs Company Plumbing Inc. Harold Combs combscompanyplumbing@gmail.com 517012 951-847-1112 Plumbing Contractor SBA C-36 1000027354 Fully Approved

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical Inc. Shelley Dowdle shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com 542743 707-224-6968 Plumbing Contractor SBA A B C-4 C-20 C-36 10000000606 Fully Approved

Izurieta Fence Company, Inc. Peter Izurieta izurietafence@aol.com 925951 323-661-4759 Plumbing Contractor Minority Owned C-13 1000009221 Fully Approved

KS Plumbing, Inc. Kate Weiland kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com 858545 916-903-8335 Plumbing Contractor SBA C-36 1000003751 Fully Approved

Rivera Equipment dba Valley Industrial 

Mechanical Raymond Rivera cortney@revim.co 1051483 760-646-7974 Plumbing Contractor Other C-36 1000365455 Fully Approved

Summit Plumbing and Mechanical Inc. Fred Duckart fred@summitpminc.com 861170 209-522-3764 Plumbing Contractor SBA C-4 C-20 C-36 C-43 1000002752 Fully Approved

3D Datacom Bret Williams bwilliams@3ddatacom.com 757157 925-455-1884 Other SBA C-7 1000000172 Fully Approved

All Commercial Fence, Inc Jim Stamper noel@allcommercialfence.com 823030 209-845-8400 Other SBA C-13 1000047749

Conditionally 

Approved

Apex Fire Protection, Inc. Terresa Lin apexfireinc@yahoo.com 954286 818-957-3400 Other Other C-16 1000006088 Fully Approved

Bay Area Fire Protection Tiffany Heggebo tiffany@bayareafire.co 976895 925-447-7600 Other Other C-16 1000016530 Fully Approved

Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. JOHN HESS BCFP@SBCGLOBAL.NET 731222 707-579-8694 Other Other C-16 1000045613 Fully Approved

cen-cal fire systems, Inc. BYRON WEISZ sprk@cen-calfire.com 488547 209-334-9119 Other Other C-16 1000005145 Fully Approved

Color New Co. Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 818650 818-884-0856 Other Other B C-33 1000001623 Fully Approved

Cosco Fire Protection, Inc Rita Olivo rolivo@coscofire.com 577621 714-989-1800 Other Other C-10 C-16 1000002305 Fully Approved

ExhibitOne Corporation Chad Rowley crowley@exhibitone.com 834123 480-763-1002 Other Other C-7 1000003232 Fully Approved

JR Wagner Fire Protection, Inc Jon Wagner jon@jrwagnerfire.com 968003 209-505-9091 Other SBA C-16 1000001930 Fully Approved

Maranatha Sheet Metal, Inc. Kelly Melendes kelly@maranathasheetmetal.com 915024 714-602-7764 Other Other C-43 1000030456 Fully Approved

On Target Andrew Vermette andrewv@teamontarget.com 787362 949-247-3800 Other Other C-7 1000002459 Fully Approved

Preferred Ceilings, Inc. Erica Staiger erica@preferredceilings.com 705630 714-255-9336 Other SBA A B C-2 C-10 D-50 1000001964 Fully Approved

Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. Julie Kemp julie@presidentialfireprotection.com 847133 916-379-9199 Other SBA C-16 1000003447 Fully Approved

RCM Fire Protection Inc. Kelly Adams kadams@rcmfire.com 793205 209-833-8228 Other Other C-16 1000006192 Fully Approved

Taylor Backhoe Service, Inc. Melissa Miller megan@taylorbackhoe.com 810520 209-384-8424 Other Other A C-21 1000002033 Fully Approved

Valley Pipeline Services, Inc STEVE VATTER steve@valleypipeline.com 988742 760-564-9220 Other Other A C-34 C-36 1000011810 Fully Approved

Wreck Age Demolition Inc Ismael E Rodriguez ismael.e.rodriguez@wreckagedemo.com 890096 626-523-1307 Other Minority Owned A C-12 C-21 ASB HAZ 1000004610 Fully Approved

MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS - Continued

PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

OTHER/SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS


